18t Six Weeks 2025-2026 - Financial Math

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
8/11 8/12 8/13 8/14 8/15
Chapter 1 - Lesson 1 Activity (G)
Teacher Workday Teacher Workday First Day of School | Introduction to

Student Holiday

Student Holiday

Introduction/Class
and Course
Expectations

Personal Finance
Lesson 1: Personal
Finance and You

Video/Textbook

Lesson 2: History of
Credit & Debt

Video/Textbook

8/18

8/19

8/20

8/21

8/22

Lesson 2 Activity (G)

Lesson 3: It’s Time
for a Change

Lesson 3 Activity (G)

Lesson 4: The Road
to Financial Success

Lesson 4 Activity (G)

Video/Textbook Video/Textbook
8/25 8/26 8/27 8/28 8/29
Quiz on L1-L4 Lesson 6: Money Chapter 1 Review Chapter 1 Test Chapter 2 -

Lesson 5: Financial
Literacy

Personalities &
Relationships

Budgeting Basics

Lesson 1: The
Benefits of Budgeting

Video/Textbook
Video/Textbook Lesson 6 Activity (G) Video/Textbook
9/1 9/2 9/3 9/4 9/5
Holiday Lesson 1 Activity (G) | Lesson 2: Lesson 2 Activity (G) | Lesson 3: Building a

Components of a
Budget

Video/Textbook

Zero Based Budget

Video/Textbook

9/8

9/9

9/10

9/11

9/12

Lesson 3 Activity (G)

Lesson 4: Tracking
your Expenses

Lesson 4 Activity (G)

Lesson 5: Make
Budgeting a Habit

Lesson 5 Activity (G)

Video/Textbook Video/Textbook

9/15 9/16 9/17 9/18 9/19

Lesson 6: Lesson 6 Activity (G) Review on Chapter 2 Test on Chapter 2 Chapter 3 - Saving

Relationships and Money

Budgeting Lesson 1: Saving
Money Takes

Video/Textbook Discipline
Video/Textbook

9/22 9/23 9/24 9/25 9/26

Lesson 1 Activity (G)

Lesson 2: Three
Basic Reasons to
Save

Video/Textbook

Lesson 2 Activity (G)

Lesson 3: Saving for
Emergencies

Video/Textbook

Student Holiday /
Professional
Learning Day




