## 1st Six Weeks 2025-2026 - Financial Math

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8/11	8/12	8/13	8/14	8/15
Teacher Workday Student Holiday	Teacher Workday Student Holiday	First Day of School  Introduction/Class and Course	Chapter 1 - Introduction to Personal Finance Lesson 1: Personal Finance and You	Lesson 1 Activity (G)  Lesson 2: History of Credit & Debt
		Expectations	Video/Textbook	Video/Textbook
8/18	8/19	8/20	8/21	8/22
Lesson 2 Activity (G)	Lesson 3: It's Time for a Change	Lesson 3 Activity (G)	Lesson 4: The Road to Financial Success	Lesson 4 Activity (G)
	Video/Textbook		Video/Textbook	
8/25	8/26	8/27	8/28	8/29
Quiz on L1-L4 Lesson 5: Financial Literacy Video/Textbook	Lesson 6: Money Personalities & Relationships  Video/Textbook Lesson 6 Activity (G)	Chapter 1 Review	Chapter 1 Test	Chapter 2 - Budgeting Basics  Lesson 1: The Benefits of Budgeting  Video/Textbook
				·
9/1	9/2	9/3	9/4	9/5
Holiday  ***  LABOR  DAY	Lesson 1 Activity (G)	Lesson 2: Components of a Budget  Video/Textbook	Lesson 2 Activity (G)	Lesson 3: Building a Zero Based Budget  Video/Textbook
9/8	9/9	9/10	9/11	9/12
Lesson 3 Activity (G)	Lesson 4: Tracking your Expenses  Video/Textbook	Lesson 4 Activity (G)	Lesson 5: Make Budgeting a Habit Video/Textbook	Lesson 5 Activity (G)
9/15	9/16	9/17	9/18	9/19
Lesson 6: Relationships and Budgeting Video/Textbook	Lesson 6 Activity (G)	Review on Chapter 2	Test on Chapter 2	Chapter 3 - Saving Money Lesson 1: Saving Money Takes Discipline Video/Textbook
9/22	9/23	9/24	9/25	9/26
Lesson 1 Activity (G)	Lesson 2: Three Basic Reasons to Save	Lesson 2 Activity (G)	Lesson 3: Saving for Emergencies  Video/Textbook	Student Holiday / Professional Learning Day
	Video/Textbook			